Name of Charter School

Total # of Students Enrolled

Date of Policy Adoption

Graduation Achievement Charter High School
Southwest Georgia STEM Charter School
Statesboro STEAM College, Careers, Arts and
Technology Academy Charter School
Centennial Academy Charter School

Georgia Cyber Academy

Hapeville Charter Middle School and Hapeville
Charter Career Academy

Furlow Charter School

Ivy Preparatory Academy at Gwinnett, Inc

Total

1,800
138

160
800

14,750

1,153
448
200

19,449

4/19/2016
7/19/2016

7/23/2016
6/27/2016

8/18/2016

3/28/2016

9/15/2016
10/24/2016



