Name of Charter School	Total # of Students Enrolled	Date of Policy Adoption
Graduation Achievement Charter High School	1,800	4/19/2016
Southwest Georgia STEM Charter School	138	7/19/2016
Statesboro STEAM College, Careers, Arts and		
Technology Academy Charter School	160	7/23/2016
Centennial Academy Charter School	800	6/27/2016
Georgia Cyber Academy Hapeville Charter Middle School and Hapeville	14,750	8/18/2016
Charter Career Academy	1,153	3/28/2016
Furlow Charter School	448	9/15/2016
Ivy Preparatory Academy at Gwinnett, Inc	200	10/24/2016

Total

19,449